OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-09247

05-123-40449

05-123-40446

05-123-40448

05-123-40445

05-123-40443

05-123-40444

05-123-39419

05-123-39417

05-123-39420

05-123-39418

05-123-05137

Well Name

Orr 14-20

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0857CH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0857BH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0758CH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0659BH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0560CH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0560BH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0461CH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0461BH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0362CH2

Anschutz Equus
Farms 4-62-15-
0362BH2

Orr 1-A

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-29-
0801C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2B

Anschutz
Equus Farms
4-62-28-
0108C2

Total Wells: 12
Meets Standard(STD): 12

Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 10/3/2016 Doc [#400911005]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

655

486

479

499

505

506

503

493

515

504

492

20

Offset Well
Operator

Beaver Mesa

Exploration

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

KING
RICHARD JR

Spud Date

07/02/1977

12/06/2014

12/07/2014

12/04/2014

12/17/2014

12/16/2014

12/15/2014

08/25/2014

10/29/2014

11/20/2014

11/29/2014

06/20/1953

Offset
Well
Status

PA

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DA

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

364

826

814

832

810

805

809

825

826

825

821

276

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

138

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement
Top

6157
5954 1620
5934 2750
5941 1100
5936 4210
5947 2730
5958 2840
5944 490
5965 560
5985 200
5966 750

5990
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